State
ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
GEORGIA
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
IOWA
KANSAS
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEVADA
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WYOMING
TOTALS

ECP Payments by State/Disaster

Drought
11,756 36,334
549,948

4,397 166,582

900
5,400
852,471
881,841
3,249
12,692
15,918
12,174
74,565
11,357
535,154
947
242,456
5,839
60,339 10,454

1,510,352 1,984,421

March 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018

Flood Tornado High_Winds

26,279
20,441

3,714
7,866

87,624

28,312
113,618

287,854

13,997
21,796
9,109
88,406
12,996
872,744
18,465
14,673
27,470 293,129
21,672
183,478
109,840

163,011 1,524,764

Wildfire Hurricane_Typhoon Total

74,369
584,386
192,775
9,109
263,785
12,996
900
5,400
872,744
22,179
860,337
881,841
3,249
12,692
15,918
1,136,305 1,163,152
482,788
181,679
556,826
29,259
4,728 544,280
109,840

5,839

70,793

1,486,734 6,957,136

175,379

170,322
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